NOISETTE

Born 01/01/1950
Breed Charolais

s

Evaluation Beef

Trait

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct
Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain
Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.

:Btema“ona' CHAGBRF0000009084N1

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/CHAGBRF0000009084N1/CHA
22/02/2026

Genomic proven

No

Current
evaluation

73
70
69
73
103
68
77
96
91
100

120 130

~
o
=<
o
©
o

88

77
85
79
80



NAY ' ‘Nardic Catile Genetic Evaluation
mm+

Caba VAYA



