NOISETTE

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/CHAGBRF0000009084N1/CHA 30/11/2025





Evaluation published 04.11.2025

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	73							
Growth	70							
Daily carcass gain	69							
Yearling weight, direct	73							
Birth weight, direct	103							
Weaning weight gain, direct	68							
Post-weaning gain	77							
Slaughter quality	96							
Carcass fat score	91							
Carcass conformation score	100							
Dam								
Calving	88							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.								
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.								
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.								
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.								
Milk	77							
Birth weight, maternal	85							
Yearling weight, maternal	79							
Birth	80							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.								
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.								
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.								
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.								







